
201 3M WOMEN SPRINGBOARD, Final

Saturday, 1 November, 2025

3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY

BUKIT JALIL

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.6

NADEZHDA TRIFONOVA -- NAB  1

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 45.00Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 92.60Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 57.00 149.60Back 2½ Somersaults 2

305B 3 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 212.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 272.60Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

Average award: Best award: 6.866.1114.8Total DD:

YIAT QING LEE -- MALAYSIA A  2

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 49.95 49.95Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 100.35Back 2½ Somersaults 2

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 159.15Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 21.5 60.20 219.35Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 51.00 270.35Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

Average award: Best award: 7.076.4014.1Total DD:

ZIYI WANG -- HONG KONG  3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 91.35Inward 2½ Somersaults 5

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 37.80 129.15Back 2½ Somersaults 6

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 179.55Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 228.75Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 6.715.8413.1Total DD:

NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA A  4

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 48.60Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 95.40Forward 2½ Somersaults 3

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 147.20Back 2½ Somersaults 3

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 184.25Reverse Dive 3

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 227.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 4

Average award: Best award: 6.576.2612.2Total DD:

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA -- MALAYSIA B  5

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20Forward 2½ Somersaults 6

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 45.90 89.10Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 132.30Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 5

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 43.40 175.70Back 2½ Somersaults 6

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 226.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 6.075.7713.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

TSZ MING CHAN -- HONG KONG  6

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 54.00 104.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 1

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 144.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 33.60 178.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 14.0 42.00 220.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

Average award: Best award: 6.865.3313.9Total DD:

TAN SOPHIA ELIZABETH -- SINGAPORE  7

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 78.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 28.00 106.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 8

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 42.00 148.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 7

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 188.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 7

Average award: Best award: 5.434.8613.1Total DD:

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF -- MALAYSIA B  8

105B 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 6

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 37.80 81.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 33.00 114.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 23.80 137.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 10.5 25.20 163.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 8

Average award: Best award: 5.794.0713.3Total DD:

CHO YI WONG -- MACAU  9

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.0 24.70 24.70  Reverse Dive 9

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 58.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults 9

105B 3 2.4 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 26.40 84.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 9

203A 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 117.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 9

5233D 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 27.60 144.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 9

Average award: Best award: 5.434.3311.2Total DD:

VIKTORIA KAZANTSEVA -- NAB (withdrew)  10

405C 3 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 0.000.0014.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   AGNES  WONG
Assistant Referee:    
   VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN
Judges:
   1.  MARIA  MARULL
   2.  TOU KA HIM
   3.  YEOH KEN NEE
   4.  CHRISTINE  LANG
   5.  GEORGI CHOBANOV
   6.  LIN  JUNHAN JASPER
   7.  LEUNG  KAI YIN

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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